2 8 I M P E R T E K  S R L     |     P E D E S TA L  L I N E     |     C ATA L O G U E     |     FA M I L I E S
Balance
& MiniBalance
18 PRODUCTS  -  RANGE  25 ÷ 392 MM
 SUPPORTS WITH SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
WITH THE BALANCE SUPPORTS, THERE IS NO NEED
FOR EXTERNAL LEVELLING TOOLS. INSTALLATION TIME
IS SHORTER AND YOU HAVE A SELF-LEVELLING SET

BA1
PM05 x 1 MAX PM20 x 1 MAX PM30 x 2 MAX
BA2 BA3 BA4 BA5 BA6 BA7 BA8
BA9 BA10 BA11 BA12
TUTTO FILETTO
BA13 BA14 BA15
 SELF LEVELLING · SUPPORT H 25÷392 MM · TAB H 10 MM
BALANCE SELF-LEVELLING HEAD 15 PRODUCTS - RANGE 47÷392 MM
AUTOLIVELLANTE · SUPPORTO H 25÷392 MM · ALETTA H 10 MM
15 PRODOTTI - ESCURSIONE 47÷392 MMTESTA BALANCE AUTOLIVELLANTE
SP
H 10
H 10
SP 2 mm SP 4 mm
Sigla | ID H Min÷Max mm Conf. | Pack. Codice | Code Codice | Code
PU1 10÷15 20 240K621-001-010 240K626-001-010
PU2 10÷20 20 240K621-001-015 240K626-001-015
PU3 10÷25 20 240K621-001-020 240K626-001-020
MB1 25÷40 25 240-480-300-025 240-481-300-025
MB2 25÷45 25 240K480-300-026 240K481-300-026
MB3 25÷50 25 240K480-300-027 240K481-300-027
BA1 47÷62 25 240K380-300-047 240K381-300-047
BA2 62÷82 25 240K380-300-062 240K381-300-062
BA3 77÷112 25 240K380-300-077 240K381-300-077
BA4 107÷142 25 240K380-300-107 240K381-300-107
BA5 137÷172 25 240K380-300-137 240K381-300-137
BA6 167÷202 25 240K380-300-167 240K381-300-167
BA7 197÷232 25 240K380-300-197 240K381-300-197
BA8 222÷257 25 240K380-300-222 240K381-300-222
BA9 252÷287 25 240K380-300-252 240K381-300-252
BA10 282÷317 25 240K380-300-282 240K381-300-282
BA11 312÷347 25 240K380-300-312 240K381-300-312
BA12 342÷377 25 240K380-300-342 240K381-300-342
BA13 97÷147 25 240K380-301-097 240K381-301-097
BA14 137÷227 25 240K380-301-137 240K381-301-137
BA15 222÷392 25 240K380-301-222 240K381-301-222
Note | Notes
Balance disponibile anche con base Ø 150 mm. Per le sezioni delle teste vedi pag. 66÷69. | Balance also available with Ø 150 mm base. See
pages 66-69 for the head sections.
7 9M A D E  I N  I TA LY     |     W W W. I M P E R T E K .C O M